
Tipo Posto

Cod. 

Tipo 

Posto

Incl. 

Ris
Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita

Prov. 

Nascita
Punteggio

COMUNE                        AN  1 CAPUANO                   MARIA             09/03/1967 NA 232

COMUNE                        AN  2 TERRONE                   LUISA             07/06/1973 NA 227

COMUNE                        AN  3 FERRARA                   EMANUELA          26/04/1976 NA 226

COMUNE                        AN  4 ALBERTO                   GISELLA           31/07/1958 NA 222

COMUNE                        AN  5 AUSILI                    VERONICA          16/06/1973 NA 218

COMUNE                        AN  6 DI GUIDA                  GIULIANA          24/03/1965 NA 217

COMUNE                        AN  7 DE SANTIS                 ANNA              03/06/1957 NA 214

COMUNE                        AN  8 SALEMME                   MARIAROSARIA      02/01/1960 NA 209

COMUNE                        AN  9 CHIOCCA                   CLORINDA          02/08/1971 NA 198

COMUNE                        AN  10 CIMMINO                   GIULIANA          27/04/1969 NA 188

COMUNE                        AN  11 VARRIALE                  ANNA              07/03/1972 NA 183

COMUNE                        AN  12 DI COSTANZO               FILOMENA          13/02/1966 NA 181

COMUNE                        AN  13 GRASSI                    GIOVANNA          01/10/1962 NA 176

COMUNE                        AN  14 BIANCO                    CARLA             20/11/1966 NA 167

COMUNE                        AN X 15 MOGGIO                    ASSUNTA           03/01/1969 NA 152

COMUNE                        AN  16 COPPOLA                   ANGELA            18/06/1987 NA 125

COMUNE                        AN  17 RIANNA                    ALESSANDRA        03/06/1977 CE 112

COMUNE                        AN  18 MIRANDA                   FILOMENA          19/04/1960 NA 89

COMUNE                        AN  19 ILLIANO                   ANTONELLA         17/11/1969 NA 89

COMUNE                        AN  20 DE CRESCENZO              BRUNA             08/09/1960 NA 87

COMUNE                        AN  21 D'AURIA                   MARIA             29/11/1969 NA 87

COMUNE                        AN  22 GISOTTI                   ROSARIA           11/10/1963 NA 85

COMUNE                        AN X 23 PALMIERI                  ANDREA            16/03/1979 NA 78

COMUNE                        AN  24 DE MARCO                  FIORELLA          18/07/1965 NA 77

COMUNE                        AN X 25 VITALE                    EMANUELA          26/09/1984 NA 77

COMUNE                        AN X 26 FERRAIUOLO                GIUSEPPINA        12/05/1964 NA 77

COMUNE                        AN  27 BEATO                     DEBORA            03/01/1969 NA 75

COMUNE                        AN  28 LO PICCOLO                MARCELLA          05/10/1972 NA 74

COMUNE                        AN  29 DI MEGLIO                 EMMA              06/06/1965 NA 70

COMUNE                        AN  30 AVOLIO                    SIMONA            19/12/1975 NA 66
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COMUNE                        AN  31 DI MATTEO                 TEODORA           17/08/1969 NA 65

COMUNE                        AN  32 SIMEONE                   FRANCESCA         29/07/1982 BN 65

COMUNE                        AN  33 BORRELLI                  PATRIZIA          18/12/1966 NA 65

COMUNE                        AN X 34 CILENTO                   GIOVANNA ELISA    04/10/1977 NA 61

COMUNE                        AN  35 DE TULLIO                 PAOLA             09/05/1963 NA 60

COMUNE                        AN  36 SARNELLI                  ANNA              07/12/1972 NA 57

COMUNE                        AN  37 MAZZA                     RITA              20/04/1976 NA 53

COMUNE                        AN X 38 SONATORE                  DANIELA           01/07/1982 NA 53

COMUNE                        AN X 39 COMPARONE                 OLGA              03/10/1975 NA 52

COMUNE                        AN  40 NAPOLITANO                ENZA              23/02/1971 NA 51

COMUNE                        AN X 41 DI CRISCIO                FILOMENA          23/01/1961 NA 49

COMUNE                        AN  42 CURTI                     ELENA             29/10/1975 NA 46

COMUNE                        AN X 43 MATRULLO                  MONICA            26/05/1974 NA 44

COMUNE                        AN X 44 CUOMO                     SIMONA            09/01/1984 AV 43

COMUNE                        AN  45 COZZOLINO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1975 NA 42

COMUNE                        AN X 46 POLLINI                   SARA              26/09/1972 SP 42

COMUNE                        AN  47 PACIOCCO                  ANTONELLA         07/01/1962 NA 41

COMUNE                        AN X 48 ANTONUCCI                 ANNA              24/08/1977 NA 37

COMUNE                        AN  49 PORTOLANO                 GABRIELLA         18/02/1973 NA 36

COMUNE                        AN  50 CIOCIO                    CARMELA           18/07/1972 NA 32

COMUNE                        AN  51 NAPOLITANO                MARIA             14/06/1969 NA 31

COMUNE                        AN  52 CIMA                      VIVIANA           18/10/1977 NA 30

COMUNE                        AN  53 RUGGIERO                  MARIA ROSARIA     26/12/1966 NA 30

COMUNE                        AN X 54 DELLA CORTE               TERESA            27/09/1963 NA 30

COMUNE                        AN X 55 RUSCIANO                  GIOVANNA          10/01/1974 NA 29

COMUNE                        AN  56 GRILLI                    GIOVANNA          19/10/1979 NA 28

COMUNE                        AN  57 SAVIO                     MARIAROSARIA      31/08/1968 NA 28

COMUNE                        AN X 58 GRAZIANO                  MARIAGRAZIA       14/03/1982 SA 28

COMUNE                        AN  59 LONGOBARDI                MARIAROSARIA      05/02/1968 NA 27

COMUNE                        AN  60 DE GREGORIO               ANNAMARIA         01/05/1974 NA 26

COMUNE                        AN  61 FOGLIA                    LEONILDE          26/05/1966 NA 26

COMUNE                        AN  62 CAMPANELLA                CARLA             10/06/1971 NA 25

COMUNE                        AN  63 TORTORA                   IMMACOLATA        14/11/1960 NA 23

COMUNE                        AN  64 ADINOLFI                  PAOLA             20/08/1970 NA 23

COMUNE                        AN  65 AMIDEO                    GIULIA            08/03/1968 NA 22

COMUNE                        AN  66 ADINOLFI                  ANNALISA          06/07/1973 NA 22



COMUNE                        AN  67 BIANCHI                   TERESA            26/08/1972 NA 22

COMUNE                        AN X 68 MANZI                     ADELE             20/06/1975 NA 21

COMUNE                        AN  69 DONNARUMMA                DANIELA           12/01/1965 NA 21

COMUNE                        AN  70 AVALLONE                  DONATELLA         20/02/1964 NA 21

COMUNE                        AN X 71 NAPOLITANO                MADDALENA         10/07/1969 NA 20

COMUNE                        AN  72 TOSCANO                   EMMA              21/05/1968 NA 19

COMUNE                        AN  73 DI BIASE                  ANGELA            23/05/1970 NA 19

COMUNE                        AN  74 DI MARZIO                 IMMACOLATA        11/11/1966 NA 18

COMUNE                        AN  75 PADALINO                  DANIELA           23/04/1973 NA 18

COMUNE                        AN X 76 VOZZA                     MARIANNA          07/04/1979 CE 17

COMUNE                        AN  77 ALLEVATO                  DANIELA           27/01/1979 KR 16

COMUNE                        AN  78 MORRONE                   ROSALBA           20/03/1976 CE 15

COMUNE                        AN X 79 RUSSO                     ANNAMARIA         27/06/1979 CE 13

COMUNE                        AN  80 FERRARA                   GIUSEPPINA        17/11/1968 NA 12

COMUNE                        AN X 81 IOVINO                    GIUSEPPINA        12/04/1968 NA 11

COMUNE                        AN X 82 RITONDALE                 EMANUELA          10/09/1967 NA 11

COMUNE                        AN X 83 COSTABILE                 LOREDANA          20/08/1970 NA 8

COMUNE                        AN X 84 ORFEO                     ASSUNTA           30/01/1961 NA 7

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 1 CILENTO                   GIOVANNA ELISA    04/10/1977 NA 61

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 COZZOLINO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1975 NA 42

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 3 MANZI                     ADELE             20/06/1975 NA 21

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 1 CILENTO                   GIOVANNA ELISA    04/10/1977 NA 61

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 COZZOLINO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1975 NA 42

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 3 MANZI                     ADELE             20/06/1975 NA 21

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 1 CILENTO                   GIOVANNA ELISA    04/10/1977 NA 61

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 COZZOLINO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1975 NA 42

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 3 MANZI                     ADELE             20/06/1975 NA 21

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 ALBERTO                   GISELLA           31/07/1958 NA 222

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 DE CRESCENZO              BRUNA             08/09/1960 NA 87

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  3 AMIDEO                    GIULIA            08/03/1968 NA 22

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 FERRARA                   EMANUELA          26/04/1976 NA 226

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 AUSILI                    VERONICA          16/06/1973 NA 218

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 DI GUIDA                  GIULIANA          24/03/1965 NA 217

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 DE SANTIS                 ANNA              03/06/1957 NA 214

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 SALEMME                   MARIAROSARIA      02/01/1960 NA 209

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 CHIOCCA                   CLORINDA          02/08/1971 NA 198



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 CIMMINO                   GIULIANA          27/04/1969 NA 188

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 VARRIALE                  ANNA              07/03/1972 NA 183

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 BIANCO                    CARLA             20/11/1966 NA 167

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 COPPOLA                   ANGELA            18/06/1987 NA 125

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 RIANNA                    ALESSANDRA        03/06/1977 CE 112

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 ILLIANO                   ANTONELLA         17/11/1969 NA 89

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 DE CRESCENZO              BRUNA             08/09/1960 NA 87

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 BEATO                     DEBORA            03/01/1969 NA 75

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 LO PICCOLO                MARCELLA          05/10/1972 NA 74

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 AVOLIO                    SIMONA            19/12/1975 NA 66

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 MAZZA                     RITA              20/04/1976 NA 53

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 CURTI                     ELENA             29/10/1975 NA 46

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 COZZOLINO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1975 NA 42

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 PACIOCCO                  ANTONELLA         07/01/1962 NA 41

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 RUGGIERO                  MARIA ROSARIA     26/12/1966 NA 30

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 GRILLI                    GIOVANNA          19/10/1979 NA 28

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 SAVIO                     MARIAROSARIA      31/08/1968 NA 28

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 DE GREGORIO               ANNAMARIA         01/05/1974 NA 26

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 ADINOLFI                  PAOLA             20/08/1970 NA 23

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 DI BIASE                  ANGELA            23/05/1970 NA 19

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 DI MARZIO                 IMMACOLATA        11/11/1966 NA 18

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 PADALINO                  DANIELA           23/04/1973 NA 18

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 MORRONE                   ROSALBA           20/03/1976 CE 15

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 30 ORFEO                     ASSUNTA           30/01/1961 NA 7

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 31 MOGGIO                    ASSUNTA           03/01/1969 NA 152

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 32 RUSCIANO                  GIOVANNA          10/01/1974 NA 29

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 ALBERTO                   GISELLA           31/07/1958 NA 222

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 DE CRESCENZO              BRUNA             08/09/1960 NA 87

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 ALBERTO                   GISELLA           31/07/1958 NA 222

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 DE CRESCENZO              BRUNA             08/09/1960 NA 87


